
Sr no DPR MIS Status Name Father/   

Husband Name

Mobile 

Number

Ward 

Number

Religion Caste Gender Disability Permanent 

Address

House Type Existing 

Constructi

on Details 

of DU

Existing 

Built Up 

Area of 

DU

Housing 

Requirem

ent

Enhancem

ent 

Required

Enhancem

ent 

Required 

Area

Water 

Supply

Sewer Electricity Road

1 460 not traceble Bharteri Ramchandr 8950188514 1 Hindu General Female No 0 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 TW yes electrified Kankar

2 460 Not traceble satta s/o Hoshiyar 0 12 Hindu General Female No o , warx , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

3 711 Not Traceble abdesh abdesh 8683828093 1 Hindu SC Female No 892 , nisha , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

HANSI 

ROAD 

KARNAL

*******7

241

SBIN0016

895

4 711 Not Traceble Angrejo Ramlal 8950215035 2 Hindu SC Female No 74 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

*1091

CNRB0003

017

5 711 Not Traceble Anita shyam 8901738105 2 Hindu SC Male No 48 , ward2 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

KARNAL 

MODEL 

TOWN, 

DISTT. 

KARN

********

****6602

PUNB002

8600

6 711 Not Traceble Babil Babu ram 9138326002 19 Hindu General Female No 1967 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 BANK OF 

BARODA

KARNAL 

BRANCH

********

*0264

BARB0KA

RNAL

7 711 Not Traceble Babita Rani parmod kumar 9034447092 10 Hindu General Female No 29 , Khudr 

mandi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-

M P 

CHOWK

********

**3875

ORBC0100

664

8 711 Not Traceble balbiri biru ram 8607820447 19 Hindu OBC Female No 131 , balmiki 

basti , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

******00

00

SBIN0000

665

9 711 Not Traceble Channo devi wo bhira ram 8813875289 5 Hindu General Female No 613 , karan vihar 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-G 

T ROAD

********

**1790

ORBC0100

036

Beneficiaries Not Traceble



10 711 Not Traceble dhanwanti kishor 9466344521 15 Hindu OBC Female No 1597/16 , Karnal 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-

M P 

CHOWK

********

***9995

ORBC0100

664

11 711 Not Traceble Dyal singh Atma ram 9034259202 12 Hindu OBC Male No 600 , Lado bagdi 

Jattan Gate , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

KARNAL 

SME

********

*0453

CNRB0005

053

12 711 Not Traceble kalicharan w/o kalicharan 9255117312 1 Hindu SC Male No 277 , vidya , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKET

*******2

828

SBIN0009

123

13 711 Not Traceble karan kumar satnarayn 8053544059 1 Hindu General Male No 1room , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 IDBI BANK KARNAL ********

****0306

IBKL00003

51

14 711 Not Traceble krishan Amar 7206481982 5 Hindu SC Male No 524 , phusgarh , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 INDIAN 

BANK

PHOOSGA

RH

******19

58

IDIB000P1

96

15 711 Not Traceble krishan lal pala ram 9467799466 2 Hindu SC Male No 4 , mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

****033

UBIN0537

993

16 711 Not Traceble kusam Rajkumar 9813744462 2 Hindu OBC Female No 234 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 IDBI BANK KARNAL ********

****8718

IBKL00003

51

17 711 Not Traceble kusam devi laxman 9354888377 2 Hindu OBC Female No 243 , mangal 

pur , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+toilet

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 IDBI BANK KARNAL ********

********

*****940

1

IBKL00003

51

18 711 Not Traceble lachhi ram mani ram 9416160291 6 Hindu OBC Male No 5 , kambohpura 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKET

*******1

318

SBIN0009

123

19 711 Not Traceble leeladhar jaswant singh 8818060151 24 Hindu OBC Male No 592 , braham 

nagar hansi road 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

KARNAL 

DAV 

COLLEGE

********

*1389

CNRB0006

656



20 711 Not Traceble Mahinder Rahi Ram 8930409243 2 Hindu General Male No 13 , ward2 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL 

DNM 

HIGH 

SCHOOL

********

**5523

STBP0000

909

21 711 Not Traceble Manju Dharmender 8053563500 2 Hindu General Female No 946 , ward2 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132103

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

SSI 

PANIPAT

*******8

159

SBIN0000

694

22 711 Not Traceble maya 9992138876 2 Hindu General Female No karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

karnal ********

*3239

SBIN0000

665

23 711 Not Traceble meera umesh 7827343937 12 Hindu OBC Female No 1276 , haansi 

road , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL, 

S.S.S. SR. 

SEC. 

SCHOOL

********

**8346

PSIB00007

50

24 711 Not Traceble mukesh gulshan kumar 9728732512 17 Hindu General Male No 2140 , gali No. 1 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

15 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL,

MAIN 

BRANCH

*******3

306

STBP0000

094

25 711 Not Traceble Naphe singh Biru ram 8053070895 20 Hindu SC Male No 3 , Saidpura , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 BANK OF 

BARODA

RAMNAG

AR, 

KARNAL, 

HARYANA

********

**3839

BARB0RA

MKAR

26 711 Not Traceble nirmla rajesh 9896290459 3 Hindu OBC Female No 132 , ram nagar 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

12 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

BERI NA SBIN0050

503

27 711 nOt Traceble Om Prakash Hari Chand 9233953350 15 Hindu SC Male No 315 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CENTRAL 

BANK OF 

INDIA

CHAURA 

BAZAR, 

KARNAL

******20

54

CBIN0282

699

28 711 Not Traceble omparkash raghubir 9991649782 1 Hindu SC Male No 3 , sirsi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

MADHUB

AN

********

**9515

SYNB0008

254

29 711 Not Traceble Parkash Jati ram 9034833830 15 Hindu General Male No 218 , ward15 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

*3021

CNRB0003

017



30 711 Not Traceble parmila Paras 9728281534 16 Hindu OBC Female No 704 , anand 

vihar karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

KARNAL ********

**7018

SYNB0008

250

31 711 Not Traceble parsa ram parsa ram 9896292333 1 Hindu SC Male No 37 , som nath , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 9 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL,

MAIN 

BRANCH

*******9

291

STBP0000

094

32 711 Not Traceble poonam w/o late kulwant 

sharma

9056007212 10 Hindu General Female No 67 , arjun gate , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ALLAHAB

AD BANK

PANIPAT 0 ALLA0210

370

33 711 Not Traceble raj bala fate singh 9896483013 10 Hindu General Female No 153 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CENTRAL 

BANK OF 

INDIA

G T 

KARNAL

********

9975

CBIN0280

381

34 711 Not Traceble raj dulari narayan dass 8950106277 6 Hindu OBC Female No 823 , sadar 

bazar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

RAILWAY 

ROAD, 

KARNAL

********

****5401

PUNB039

5100

35 711 Not Traceble raj kumar jai singh 8950992035 5 Hindu General Male No 761 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ALLAHAB

AD BANK

KARNAL *******2

753

ALLA0211

947

36 711 Not Traceble rajaram dular chand 9996303764 2 Hindu General Male No r k puram , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL 

D.A.V.COL

LEGE

********

**3225

PSIB00007

85

37 711 Not Traceble Rajesh kumar Manphool 7206565424 16 Hindu OBC Male No 1572 , Shivaji 

colony , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

12 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CORPORA

TION 

BANK

KARNAL ********

***5496

CORP0000

548

38 711 NOT Traceble rajesh shah rajesh shah 7982824408 1 Hindu SC Male No 875 , aarti devi , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

RAILWAY 

ROAD, 

KARNAL

********

****3000

PUNB039

5100

39 711 Not Traceble rajiender maam raj 9728644756 17 Hindu OBC Male No 1409 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

PREM 

NAGAR,K

ARNAL

********

**8790

ORBC0101

590



40 711 Not Traceble Rakesh 

kumar

ram kisan 9017820144 2 Hindu SC Male No 817 , bhatto 

mohalla , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKET

*******5

168

SBIN0009

123

41 711 Not Traceble Rakesh 

Kumar

kimti lal 8397067731 17 Hindu SC Male No h.no 1252 , gali 

no.9 shiv colony 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

SD 

MODEL 

SCHOOL

********

**0534

SYNB0008

257

42 711 Not Traceble ram pyari 

devi

kirti ram 9034330870 1 Hindu OBC Female No 469 , basant 

vihar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

43 711 NOT Traceble ramrati Suresh 7027258283 15 Hindu SC Female No 320 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 AXIS 

BANK

THE 

KARNAL 

CENTRAL 

CO 

OPERATIV

E BANK 

LTD

********

***4255

UTIB0KCC

B01

44 711 Not Traceble rani dal chand 9896435882 16 Hindu General Female No 1383 , shivaji 

colony , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNAL,

MAIN 

BRANCH

*******3

215

STBP0000

094

45 711 Not Traceble ravi kumar krishan lal 9466373663 1 Hindu SC Male No 371 , madhuban 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

MADHUB

AN

********

***951

SYNB0008

254

46 711 Not Traceble reena ranjeet 9996418020 6 Hindu SC Female No 100 , rural , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

SECTOR 6 - 

KARNAL

********

***0411

UBIN0549

614

47 711 Not Traceble REENA DEVI GULAB SINGH 9991567306 15 Hindu OBC Female No 336 , mangalpur 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

*3351

SBIN0000

665

48 711 Not Traceble sabo davi wo ram chander 9466339009 1 Hindu SC Female No 106 , baldi 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

R.O.KARN

AL

********

***0048

UBIN0556

106

49 711 Not Traceble sanjay sanjay 6395485053 1 Hindu SC Female No 1181 , suman , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

UKLANA *******0

940

STBP0000

894



50 711 Not Traceble Sankulta lakhmi chand 9991037797 16 Hindu General Female No 3 , Madhuban , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNA 

SEC 3

*******9

319

STBP0001

285

51 711 Not Traceble Santosh wo balbir singh 7404329124 16 Hindu OBC Female No 749 , anand 

vihar colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

15 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

***2181

SBIN0000

665

52 711 Not Traceble santra raju 9674459352 9 Hindu General Female No 909 , madhuban 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

*3072

CNRB0003

017

53 711 Not Traceble Savita devi bhim singh 9254567214 2 Hindu SC Female No 23 , 2 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

******72

14

CNRB0003

017

54 711 Not Traceble sheela devi sukhbir singh 9253151959 4 Hindu OBC Female No 44 , model town 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

***1548

SBIN0000

665

55 711 Not Traceble shiv ram shiv ram 7404848583 17 Hindu SC Male No 409 , satpal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 9 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

PREM 

NAGAR,K

ARNAL

********

**3948

ORBC0101

590

56 711 Not Traceble shyam lal rati ram 9991316420 1 Hindu General Male No 1roo. , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL 

D.A.V.COL

LEGE

********

**7418

PSIB00007

85

57 711 Not Traceble shyam Lal Arjun 8813021146 2 Hindu SC Male No 45 , ward2 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

*2577

CNRB0003

017

58 711 Not Traceble shyamo davi kartar singh 9050402426 1 Hindu General Female No 252 , sonipat , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 6 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL ********

*0075

PSIB00211

60

59 711 Not Traceble soniya asbir 9306089450 2 Hindu OBC Female No mangalpur , 

mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

****1017

SBIN0000

665



60 711 Not Traceble Subhash Ranjeet 9416173827 15 Hindu General Male No qard15 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

KARNAL 

GT ROAD, 

DISTT. 

KARNAL

0 PUNB002

5900

61 711 Not Traceble Sudesh niranjan singh 8950810896 14 Hindu General Female No 1867 , Ravidass 

pura , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

two room 

and 

others

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

KARNAL 0 SYNB0008

250

62 711 Not Traceble suman lata roshan lal 9896750595 1 Hindu General Female No 896 , 11 , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL 

D.A.V.COL

LEGE

********

**2327

PSIB00007

85

63 711 Not Traceble sunder lal banvari 8816931540 1 Hindu SC Male No 2 , sirsi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

MADHUB

AN

********

**2102

SYNB0008

254

64 711 Not Traceble sunita ashok kumar 9034260367 6 Hindu OBC Female No 335 , Ram pura , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 INDIAN 

OVERSEAS 

BANK

KARNAL **0000 IOBA0001

414

65 711 Not Traceble sunny beer singh 9588350046 2 Hindu OBC Male No 5 , phusgarh , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

**0000 SBIN0000

665

66 711 Not Traceble suresh kumar amar singh 9991354664 5 Hindu OBC Male No 127 , Phusharh , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 

+kitchen

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 INDIAN 

BANK

PHOOSGA

RH

******65

72

IDIB000P1

96

67 711 Not Traceble suresh kumar mohan lal 9671828893 9 Hindu OBC Male No 2020 , suresh 

kumar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 INDIAN 

BANK

PANIPAT *****547

2

IDIB000P0

62

68 711 Not Traceble sushila rahila shashi pal 8053412695 15 Hindu OBC Female No 3 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNA 

SEC 3

*******1

571

STBP0001

285

69 711 Not Traceble veenu late ramesh 

chand pruthi

9034676833 6 Hindu General Female No 1626 , sector 4 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 ICICI BANK 

LIMITED

CITY 

CENTRE, 

KARNAL

********

2544

ICIC00001

73



70 711 Not Traceble vikas krishan 9050076820 15 Hindu SC Male No 371 , madhuban 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132037

Katcha 

(Grass/Thatche

d, Tarpaulin, 

Wooden)

one room 11 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 SYNDICAT

E BANK

MADHUB

AN

********

***399

SYNB0008

254

71 711 Not Traceble vinod kumar 9058347781 1 Hindu General Male No karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+bat

hroom

8 New 

Housing

two one 

room + 

kitchen + 

bathroom 

+ toilet

30 STATE 

BANK OF 

PATIALA

KARNA 

SEC 3

*******7

413

STBP0001

285

72 247 not traceble beena w/osanjay 7404606383 11 Hindu SC Female No 11 , balmiki 

basti , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

2.95 15 Tap at 

Door Step

yes Any other Katcha

73 247 not traceble Mahender Sukhveer 9812801161 5 Hindu OBC Male No 757 , vard no. 5 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen

2.52 16 N.A. N.A. N.A. BT road

74 247 not traceble pooja w/o surj 9728073848 15 Hindu OBC Female No 15 , dehat basti , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

1.83 15 Hand 

pump

yes electrified BT road

75 247 not traceble promils raj 9896107217 8 Sikh OBC Female No na , ashok nagar 

karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hroom+toi

let

2.32 16 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Katcha

76 247 not traceble Ram pyaari w/o Mohan Lal 7404491655 14 Hindu OBC Female No 606 , vakeel 

pura , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

2.95 15 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Katcha

77 247 not traceble Roshni devi Pala ram 9764888786 1 Hindu SC Female No 66 , balmiki 

basti ram nagar 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

1.83 15 Tap at 

Door Step

yes electrified Kankar

78 247 not traceble Sunita w/o gulshan 9034664050 19 Hindu General Female No 2/15 , ram nagar 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

2.95 15 N.A. N.A. N.A. BT road

79 19 not traceble lata Rampal 9992511881 1 Hindu OBC Female No 2167 , Prem 

nagar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

15 1.83 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-

M P 

CHOWK

NA ORBC0100

664

80 370 Not Traceble Ajay sukhbir singh 7206102121 1 Hindu OBC Male No KARNAL , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

81 370 Not Traceble anita devi Satbir Singh 9034522022 2 Hindu OBC Female No 100 , bagpati , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 6 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

20 2.95 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL ********

**3845

PSIB00211

60



82 370 not traceble Asha Ganesha Shah 9812524959 16 Hindu OBC Female No anamd vihar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

83 370 Not Traceble bantti w/o pala ram 8570946812 1 Hindu General Female No 1 , karan lake , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

15 2.95 ANDHRA 

BANK

KARNAL ********

***4335

ANDB000

1135

84 370 Not Traceble Begram Kali ram 9991447085 10 Hindu SC Male No 214 , Mangalpur 

, Karnal , Karnal 

, Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

********

**2021

SBIN0000

665

85 370 Not Traceble Birmati shiv kumar 9813570418 14 Hindu OBC Female No indra colony , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

86 370 Not Traceble birbhan raju 9991832277 14 Hindu General Male No 1938 , part1 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-

SADAR 

BAZAR

********

**0449

ORBC0100

723

87 370 not traceble Biro devi w/o ram kumar 9255122836 1 Hindu OBC Female No 87 , karan vihar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

15 2.95 UCO 

BANK

KARNAL ********

**2246

UCBA000

0336

88 370 Not Traceble bohati Raja Ram 8293354776 1 Hindu General Male No  karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

0 SBIN0000

665

89 370 Not Traceble Desho Rani Badlu Ram 9034021020 2 Hindu OBC Female No 38 , Mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL ********

**1387

PSIB00211

60

90 370 Not Traceble Ishro vikas 8953582779 2 Hindu General Female No  Madhuban , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132037

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 CANARA 

BANK

KARNAL 

ANAJ 

MANDI

********

*1407

CNRB0003

161

91 370 Not Traceble Joginder 

Singh

Kapoor Singh 9050228287 20 Hindu General Male No 173886 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

15 1.83 BANK OF 

BARODA

KARNAL 

BRANCH

********

**3284

BARB0KA

RNAL

92 370 Not Traceble kala devi Dharampal 9050688401 2 Hindu OBC Female No 266 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+bat

hroom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+ 

toilet

15 2.65 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

*3197

CNRB0003

017

93 370 Not Traceble kamlesh w/o gulab singh 9896098526 1 Hindu OBC Female No 176k , n a , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

15 2.95 HDFC 

BANK LTD

KAILASH ********

**2282

HDFC0003

454

94 370 Not Traceble krishan 

kumar

kamal 8053541098 15 Hindu OBC Male No 1760 , sham 

nagar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

15 2.32 ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMER

CE

KARNAL-

M P 

CHOWK

********

**9438

ORBC0100

664



95 370 Not Traceble Nirmla devi hasrup 9253055202 20 Hindu General Female No 9A , saidpura , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom

30 2.21 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

SAIDPURA ********

**0578

PSIB00213

17

96 370 Not Traceble krishna w/o ramlal 8053055221 1 Hindu General Female No 11 , kailash , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

15 2.95 BANK OF 

INDIA

TAPRANA ********

***1010

BKID0006

744

97 370 Not Traceble lakshmi suraj 9034666561 15 Hindu OBC Female No 1299 , jundla 

gate , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 6 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

20 2.95 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

KUNJPUR

A ROAD, 

KARNAL

0 PUNB041

3700

98 370 Not Traceble Mahender 

singh

Hira ram 7404716947 10 Hindu SC Male No 645 , Aanand 

vihar , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

12 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom

14 2.21 PUNJAB 

AND SIND 

BANK

KARNAL *0000 PSIB00000

12

99 370 Not Traceble Pappu Yadram 9991389802 2 Hindu General Female No karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 8 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

18 2.95 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

0 SBIN0000

665

100 370 Not Traceble parkash khem chand 9813070270 14 Hindu General Male No 803 , janakpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

GRAIN 

MARKET

*******6

360

SBIN0009

123

101 370 Not Traceble poonam w/o Ajeet Singh 9034227374 8 Hindu SC Female No 183 , w.no8 , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 ANDHRA 

BANK

TARAORI ********

****2158

ANDB000

2287

102 370 Not Traceble Radha wo Vinod 7206113237 13 Hindu OBC Female No KARNAL , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

103 370 Not Traceble Radhe sham Satnam 9466508433 10 Hindu OBC Male No KARNAL , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

104 370 Not Traceble rajo balraj 9896695517 13 Hindu SC Female No 282 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

KARNAL 

SECTOR-6

0 PUNB049

7400

105 370 Not Traceble rajo devi Ramesh 9992467650 2 Hindu General Female No 5 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 6 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom+toile

t

20 2.95 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

karnal ********

*2928

SBIN0000

665

106 370 Not Traceble Ram devi bhanwar singh 9467342768 14 Hindu SC Female No 1953 , ravi dass 

pura , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+toil

et+bathro

om

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+kitc

hen

16 2.52 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

RAILWAY 

ROAD, 

KARNAL

********

****0270

PUNB039

5100

107 370 Not Traceble ram singh ram singh 9034936637 13 Hindu SC Male No 1832 lalit kumar 

, karnal , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

na SBIN0000

665



108 370 Not Traceble Ratani Devi Bans Gopal 9253287543 10 Hindu SC Female No Nawab Chhatta, 

Kalandri Gate , 

nawab chatta , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

15 2.32 BANK OF 

BARODA

KARNAL 

BRANCH

*******6

510

BARB0KA

RNAL

109 370 Not Traceble Reshma Manish 7404648858 14 Muslim OBC Female No KARNAL , Karnal 

, Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

110 370 Not Traceble salochna Karan Singh 9463895052 15 Hindu General Female No 15 , choti 

mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 CANARA 

BANK

ST 

THERESA 

CONVENT 

SCHOOL 

,KARNAL

********

**3232

CNRB0003

017

111 370 Not Traceble sanjay yadav ramavtar yadav 9050862458 15 Hindu OBC Male No 7 , vijay nagar , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one 

room+kitc

hen+toilet

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom

30 2.21 UNION 

BANK OF 

INDIA

SECTOR 3 

KARNAL

********

***3402

UBIN0566

799

112 370 Not Traceble Saroj Bala Mahinder Pal 9017323137 19 Hindu General Female No 478 , karnal , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

131001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 ALLAHAB

AD BANK

KARNAL *******1

465

ALLA0211

947

113 370 Not Traceble saroj devi Bhim Singh 9729932268 2 Hindu General Female No 19 , mangalpur , 

Karnal , Karnal , 

Haryana , 

132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

15 1.83 IDBI BANK KARNAL ********

****8879

IBKL00003

51

114 370 Not Traceble Sarto Devi Bir Singh 9876543210 10 Hindu SC Female No Madanpur , 

Daha , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

na SBIN0000

665

115 370 Not Traceble shyam lal Roshan 8059462526 1 Hindu SC Male No 134 , kalaish 

kailash , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

NAGAR 

NIGAM 

MAHILA 

ASHRAM

********

***0961

PUNB087

5600

116 370 Not Traceble sita devi Ater Singh 8950535499 9 Hindu OBC Female No 2127 , Bhagat 

Mandi , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Semi-Pucca 

(Asbestos/Steel 

Sheet, Tiled)

one room 

+kitchen

10 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+bat

hrrom+toi

let

16 2.32 STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL 

MAIN

*******0

000

SBIN0000

665

117 370 Not Traceble surajwati w/o Narse 7206594294 1 Hindu OBC Female No 89 , 2 , Karnal , 

Karnal , Haryana 

, 132001

Pucca (CC & 

Stone Slab)

one 

room+kitc

hen+bathr

oom

11 Enhancem

ent

one 

room+toil

et

15 1.83 BANK OF 

INDIA

KARNAL ********

***7269

BKID0006

750


